
DACJ Summer Competitions 2024
U15 and below U17 and above Schools

Saturday 16th March Pre Season Track Test event

Tuesday 2nd April DADA 1

Saturday 13th April MiniLeague 1

Saturday 20th April U13/U15 YDL 1

Saturday 27th April MiniLeague 2

Sunday 28th April U17/U20 YDL 1

Tuesday 7th May DADA 2

Saturday 11th May County Champs http://derbyshireathletics.org.uk/

Sunday 12th May County Champs http://derbyshireathletics.org.uk/

Saturday 18th May Nth Lg 1 York

Sunday 19th May U13/U15 YDL 2

Sunday 26th May U17/U20 YDL 2

Saturday 1st June MiniLeague 3

Saturday 8th June County Schools

Saturday 15th June Nth Lg 2 Derby Mason Trophy

Sunday 16th June U13/U15 YDL 3

Tuesday 18th June DADA 3

Saturday 22nd June Combined events

Sunday 23rd June Combined events

Saturday 29th June MiniLeague 4

Sunday 30th June U17/U20 YDL 3

Friday 12th July ESSA Champs

Saturday 13th July ESSA Champs

Sunday 14th July Nth Lg 3 Lincoln

Tuesday 16th July DADA 4

Sunday 21st July U13/U15 YDL 4?

Sunday 4th August U17/U20 YDL 4

Tuesday 13th August DADA 5

Saturday 17th August Nth Lg4 Wakefield

Tuesday 3rd September DADA 6

http://runjumpthrowathletics.co.uk/fixtures

http://derbyathletic.club/derby-athletic-club-juniors-academy/minileague-track-field/

https://www.ukydl.org.uk/

https://www.northernathletics.co.uk/track-field-league/

DADA

MiniLeague

YDL

Northern League

Meets

Team competitions at different venues where most events are 

limited to two selected athletes only. There are opportunities 

for guests in the U17/U20 matches. 

Team competitions at different venues where most events are 

limited to two selected athletes. Senior and Masters athletes 

can compete if selected. U17 in year 10 are not allowed to 

compete.

Team competitions at Moorways for athletes in school years 5-

9, aged nine and above. Athletes can choose to compete in 

three events that are available on the day. U17s can guest.

Open meets based at Moorways for all athletes of all ages, 

abilities and stages of development
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